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83126984 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 183.81 100 E 515000 410 000 000 12/09/2022 D-3447 secondary supplies
83126984 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 42.48 100 E 515000 440 000 000 12/09/2022 D-3542 7th-12th Textbooks
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 226.29
83126985 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian ID 765.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 legal service
Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy 765.00
83126986 Cengage Unlimited Atlanta GA 282.14 100 E 515000 440 000 000 12/09/2022 D-3167 Secondary textbooks
83126986 Cengage Unlimited Atlanta GA 8,167.50 100 E 515000 440 000 000 12/09/2022 D-3167 Secondary textbooks
Totals for Cengage Unlimited 8,449.64
83126987 CenturyLink Seattle WA 546.99 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/09/2022 Phone Service 208-733-2126 766B
83126987 CenturyLink Seattle WA 248.80 100 E 667000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 Fire Monitor Line 208-734-9853 495B
Totals for CenturyLink 795.79
83126988 Class Act Boise ID 9,003.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning -
Nov 11
Totals for Class Act 9,003.00
83126989 Clear Source Therapy Twin Falls ID 4,029.59 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/09/2022 Speach therapy - 2022
Totals for Clear Source Therapy 4,029.59
83126990 D.L. Evans Bank Burley ID 2,542.00 420 E 811000 510 000 000 12/09/2022 Monthly mortgage payment for land
purchased
Totals for D.L. Evans Bank 2,542.00
83126991 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 47.05 100 E 512000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126991 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 166.80 100 E 515000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126991 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 2,026.15 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/09/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director

Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%

Secondary)
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Totals for EdWise LLC 2,240.00
83126992 Fisher's Technology Boise iD 23,429.00 250 E 651000 530 000 000 12/09/2022 D-3473 2 Copy Machine
Totals for Fisher's Technology 23,429.00
83126993 Haffner's Lock & Key Twin Falls ID 70.70 100 E 664000 410 000 000 12/09/2022 D-3549 New lock/keys
Totals for Haffner's Lock & Key 70.70
83126994 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 1,987.37 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/09/2022 Main Power 2202460289
83126994 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 521.66 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/09/2022 2021 Service - Modular 2016
2223650322
83126994 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 499.47 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/09/2022 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539
Totals for Idaho Power 3,008.50
83126995 Department of Health and W Boise ID 4,706.10 260 E 616000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 required Medicaid Match November 2022
Totals for Department of Health and Welf 4,706.10
83126996 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 1,173.95 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/09/2022 Natural Gas service Main 952 462 3000
7
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 1,173.95
83126997 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 147.06 100 E 664000 410 000 000 12/09/2022 D-3545 Cleaning products
Totals for Lowe's 147.06
83126998 McGraw-Hill School Educati Ashland OH 5,719.65 250 E 512000 440 000 001 12/09/2022 D-3512 Learning Loss curriculum
83126998 McGraw-Hill School Educati Ashland OH 1,074.13 250 E 512000 440 000 001 12/09/2022 D-3512 Learning Loss curriculum
Totals for McGraw-Hill School Education 6,793.78
83126999 Patchin, Amanda Boise ID 1,600.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 Socratic Disscussion Observation & PD
for History Dept
Totals for Patchin, Amanda 1,600.00
83127000 PMT Rupert ID 763.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2022
83127000 PMT Rupert ID -381.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000 12/09/2022 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2022
Totals for PMT 382.45
83127001 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 5,551.70 260 E 512000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 November Therapy services

01/13/23
2



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 7:03 AM 01/13/23

05.22.10.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 12/01/22 - 12/30/22) PAGE: 3
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 5,551.70
83127002 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly iD 3,852.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 D-3477 Fume Hood Install
Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service 3,852.00
83127003 UniFirst Boise ID 339.25 100 E 664000 410 000 000 12/09/2022 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener
Totals for UniFirst 339.25
83127004 Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 40.05 100 E 656000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 Monthly charge for data plan used by
HOS
Totals for Verizon Wireless 40.05
83127005 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 609.44 100 E 661000 331 000 000 12/09/2022 12.22 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 609.44
83127010 Aflac Columbus GA 35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127010 Aflac Columbus GA 253.62 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 288.72
83127011 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia sC 220.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 220.28
83127012 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise ID 65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin 65.58
83127013 NWPE Mission Vi CA 346.50 100 L 213000 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 346.50
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 455.95 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,628.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 6,146.75 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 9,526.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,538.20 100 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Change in insurance rates for January
2023
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 332.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 506.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 361.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 506.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
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83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 361.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 341.50 257 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,036.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
83127014 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 361.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 24,103.10
83127015 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 725.15 100 E 515000 440 000 000 12/27/2022 D-3553 replaces D-3488 Secondary art
supplies
83127015 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 94.97 100 E 641000 410 000 000 12/27/2022 D-3538 Privacy screens for front
office monitors
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 820.12
83127016 Anderson, Julian & Hull, L Boise ID 550.00 100 E 632000 380 000 000 12/27/2022 2023 Ed Law Registration for HOS &
AHOS
Totals for Anderson, Julian & Hull, LLP 550.00
83127017 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian ID 52.82 100 E 631000 310 000 000 12/27/2022 legal service
Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy 52.82
83127018 Clear Source Therapy Twin Falls ID 2,811.47 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/27/2022 Speach therapy - 2022
Totals for Clear Source Therapy 2,811.47
83127019 Cognia Inc Atlanta GA 4,000.00 100 E 632000 310 000 000 12/27/2022 22-23 Accrediation Fee
Totals for Cognia Inc 4,000.00
83127020 Don Anderson Construction Twin Falls ID 12,060.00 250 E 651000 505 000 000 12/27/2022 Add wall in existing office & building
permit
Totals for Don Anderson Construction 12,060.00
83127021 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 30.63 100 E 655000 530 000 000 12/27/2022 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2022
83127021 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 1,140.22 100 E 655000 530 000 000 12/27/2022 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2022
Totals for Fisher's Technology 1,170.85
83127022 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 20,173.55 100 E 681000 310 000 000 12/27/2022 Student Busing Service 2022
83127022 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 632.21 100 E 682000 310 000 000 12/27/2022 Student Busing Service 2022
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 20,805.76
83127023 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 8.75 100 E 512000 310 000 000 12/27/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
83127023 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 43.75 100 E 515000 310 000 000 12/27/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
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83127023 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 306.25 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/27/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 358.75
83127024 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 4,917.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 12/27/2022 November therapy service
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 4,917.50
83127025 Stack Chairs 4 Less Dallas TX 4,501.03 250 E 515000 530 000 000 12/27/2022 D-3445 Secondary music chairs
Totals for Stack Chairs 4 Less 4,501.03
83127026 The Times-News Carol Stre IL 141.41 100 E 651000 310 000 000 12/27/2022 Publish transportation RFP
Totals for The Times-News 141.41
83127027 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID 395.73 100 E 631000 310 000 000 12/27/2022 December 2022 Match
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 395.73
202200025 EFTPS 32.65 100 E 515000 260 000 000 12/08/2022 Rec'd refund instead of credit from
IRS
Totals for EFTPS 32.65
202200026 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 15.41 100 E 631000 310 000 000 12/09/2022 Shelving units, business lunch
202200026 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 379.96 100 E 664000 410 000 000 12/09/2022 Shelving units, business lunch
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 395.37
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 3,225.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 842.11 100 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 18,230.57 100 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 30,401.31 100 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 96.24 250 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 196.29 250 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 327.30 250 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 263.78 251 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 439.91 251 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 65.76 257 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 437.55 257 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 729.66 257 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
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202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise D 81.17 261 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 135.36 261 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200027 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 55,472.01
202200028 EFTPS 15,826.64 100 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 3,701.40 100 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 15,826.64 100 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 3,701.40 100 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 17,259.45 100 L 217205 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 1,756.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 235.18 250 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 54.99 250 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 235.18 250 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 54.99 250 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 71.37 250 L 217205 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 228.42 251 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 53.41 251 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 228.42 251 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 53.41 251 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 90.53 251 L 217205 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 422.40 257 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 98.78 257 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 422.40 257 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 98.78 257 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 122.64 257 L 217205 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 54.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 68.56 261 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 16.03 261 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 68.56 261 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 16.03 261 L 217204 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200028 EFTPS 36.37 261 L 217205 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 60,801.98

202200029 State of Idaho Boise ID 638.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200029 State of Idaho Boise ID 7,485.39 100 L 217206 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200029 State of Idaho Boise ID 32.26 250 L 217206 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200029 State of Idaho Boise ID 7.37 251 L 217206 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200029 State of Idaho Boise ID 10.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
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202200029 State of Idaho Boise ID 16.84 257 L 217206 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
202200029 State of Idaho Boise ID 23.14 261 L 217206 000 000 000 12/16/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 8,213.00
202200030 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 3,361.30 100 E 515000 410 000 000 12/15/2022 Webhosting, secondary supplies,
jotforms, secondary photography
supplies
202200030 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 29.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 12/15/2022 Webhosting, secondary supplies,
jotforms, secondary photography
supplies
202200030 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 15.16 100 E 656000 310 000 000 12/15/2022 Webhosting, secondary supplies,
jotforms, secondary photography
supplies
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 3,405.46

Totals for checks

285,685.38
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 General M&O Fund 140,110.69 -381.50 76,972.10 216,701.29
250 ARP Act ESSERF III American Re 2,504.10 0.00 46,783.81 49,287.91
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 2,233.25 0.00 0.00 2,233.25
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 4,217.91 0.00 0.00 4,217.91
260 Schoo- Based Medicaid 0.00 0.00 10,257.80 10,257.80
261 Title IV-A Student Support & A 445.22 0.00 0.00 445.22
420 CapitalProject-ModularUnits 0.00 0.00 2,542.00 2,542.00
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 149,511.17 -381.50 136,555.71 285,685.38
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